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LINEUP OF JUNE DINNERS
Please make reservations by noon, the day prior to the event of your preference. Call or
text Maria at 559-970-5458.
| Date | |  Event | | Menu | | Cost |
Thursday, June 6, 2024  Bingo Night All you can eat Spaghetti Dinner $15.00
Friday, June 7,2024  Dance Night Steak Dinner $25.00
Wednesday, June 12, 2024  Lodge Night Oven Baked Chicken Dinner $18.00
Thursday, June 13,2024  Bingo Night Tacos $ 300
Friday, June 14, 2024  Flag Day Hor d'oeuvres Potluck
Sunday, June 16, 2024  Father's Day Beef/Pork Rib Dinners $20.00
Thursday, June 20, 2024  Bingo Night Hamburgers & Fries $10.00
Friday, June 21, 2024  Steak Night Steak Dinner $25.00
Sunday, June 23,2024  Veteran's Breakfast ~ Omelets, Potatoes, Biscuits & Gravy $20.00
Wednesday, June 26, 2024  Lodge Night Meatloaf Dinner $15.00
Thursday, June 27,2024  Bingo Night Jumbo Dogs Dinner $10.00

Walk-ins welcome—subject to availability. RSVP meals have priority until 6:10.

WATCH FOR THE WEEKLY EMAIL BLASTS FOR MENU
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